 BIPOLAR ANALOG INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
 SILICON RFIC 2.5 GHz FREQUENCY UP-CONVERTER
FOR WIRELESS TRANSCEIVER
UPC8172TB
DESCRIPTION
The UPC8172TB is a silicon monolithic integrated circuit
designed as a frequency up-converter for a wireless trans-
ceiver transmitter stage. This IC is manufactured using the

ytitnauQrebmuN traP
leer/scp K 3A-3E-BT2718CPU
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Embossed tape, 8 mm wide. Pins 1, 2 and 3 face the tape
perforation side.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 CEL:
  UPC8172TB-A  UPC8172TB-EV09  UPC8172TB-EV24  UPC8172TB-EV19